
Term Started Term Expires Commissioner Represents Email

June 2024 May 2025 Kara Homan City of Appleton kara.homan@appleton.org

June 2024 May 2025 Jeri Ohman City of Appleton Jeri.Ohman@appleton.org

June 2024 May 2025 Peter Rank City of Appleton peterr@copperleafhotel.com

June 2024 May 2025 William Van Rossum City of Kaukauna wvanrossum@kaukauna-wi.org

June 2024 May 2025 Jennifer Sassman City of Menasha jsassman@menashawi.gov

June 2024 May 2025 Vicky Rasmussen City of Neenah vrasmussen@neenahwi.gov

June 2024 May 2025 Brad Schmidt City of Neenah BSchmidt@neenahwi.gov

June 2024 May 2025 Brad Gehring Town of Grand Chute Brad.Gehring@grandchutewi.gov

June 2024 May 2025 Tom Watson Town of Grand Chute Tom.Watson@grandchutewi.gov

June 2024 May 2025 Beth English Town of Grand Chute beth.english@grandchutewi.gov

June 2024 May 2025 Thomas Wilde Town of Neenah twilde@new.rr.com

June 2024 May 2025 George Dearborn Village of Fox Crossing gdearborn@foxcrossingwi.gov  

June 2024 May 2025 Jennifer Weyenberg Village of Kimberly jweyenberg@vokimberly.org

June 2024 May 2025 Dani Block Village of Kimberly dblock@vokimberly.org

June 2024 May 2025 Beau Bernhoft Village of Little Chute beau@littlechutewi.org
June 2024 May 2025 Bob Benz Village of Sherwood bobmarbenz7@aol.com

Lodging Industry Representatives

June 2024 1 year Chuck Gifford Comfort Suites cgifford@wiscohotels.com

June 2024 1 year Amanda Hedtke Fairfield Inn & Suites Amanda.Hedtke@Brandthg.com

Fox Cities Area Room Tax Commissioners
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